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ZNICZ POLSKI

Z480 KRZYZ KRATKA

/45775;‘5"(

ZNICZ POLSKI

Kod produktu:

Ean:

Dostepnosé:

Typ szkta:
Podstawa materiat:
Kapturek materiat:
Czas palenia:

Waga parafiny w g:
Iloéé w opakowaniu:

Kod EAN:

Z480/KRZYZ/KRATKA

Produkt niedostepny
transparentne ztobione
tworzywo sztuczne
tworzywo sztuczne

50 h

150

4

5902363655680



